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and have fun! 
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Reach your goals, meet new people and have fun! 

Get the best plan  
for your needs 

Achieve your goals  

Find a shared home 

Get help with your 
health and medical 
care

Find programs to be  
more independent 

02 8337 3600
info@windgap.org.au
Visit us: Botany Grove Business Park, Tenancy 2, 
Unit 1, 14A Baker Street, Banksmeadow
www.windgap.org.au

Windgap Foundation Limited  ABN: 14 050 095 077  /  PO Box 756, Rosebery, NSW 1445

Talk to 
us today: 
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Learn new skills 
to get a job

Be independent 
with a new job

Meet new friends

Get out and about 
in the community

Start new  
hobbies!
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